Position

Exec Dir, Fam Engagement Insti

Director, STK & ELP

Asst Dir, Fam Engagement Insti

Faculty Summer

Administrative Assistant Il

Office Assistant Ill

FH FW Clerical Asst Il

FH DF Clerical Assistant Il|

FH FW Instructional Asst Il

FH FW Instructional Asst Il

FH DF Peer Assistant |

FH FW Instructional Asst Il

FH FW Clerical Asst IlI

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

FH - FH - Family
Engagement Institute
FH - FH - Family
Engagement Institute
FH - FH - Family
Engagement Institute
FH - FH - Family
Engagement Institute
FH - FH - Family
Engagement Institute
FH - FH - Family
Engagement Institute
FH - FH - Family
Engagement Institute
FH - FH - Family
Engagement Institute
FH - FH - Family
Engagement Institute
FH - FH - Family
Engagement Institute
FH - FH - Family
Engagement Institute
FH - FH - Family
Engagement Institute
FH - FH - Family
Engagement Institute

Total Wages

$129,733

$96,378

$80,267

$47,701

$39,139

$8,690

$6,795

$4,308

$3,024

$726

$560

$318

$255

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,479

$26,549

$17,221

$7,703

$21,326

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



