Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Exec Dir, Fam Engagement Insti		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH - Family Engagement Institute	\$129,733	\$26,479
Director, STK & ELP		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH - Family Engagement Institute	\$96,378	\$26,549
Asst Dir, Fam Engagement Insti		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH - Family Engagement Institute	\$80,267	\$17,221
Faculty Summer		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH - Family Engagement Institute	\$47,701	\$7,703
Administrative Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH - Family Engagement Institute	\$39,139	\$21,326
Office Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH - Family Engagement Institute	\$8,690	\$0
FH FW Clerical Asst III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH - Family Engagement Institute	\$6,795	\$0
FH DF Clerical Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH - Family Engagement Institute	\$4,308	\$0
FH FW Instructional Asst III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH - Family Engagement Institute	\$3,024	\$0
FH FW Instructional Asst III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH - Family Engagement Institute	\$726	\$0
FH DF Peer Assistant I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH - Family Engagement Institute	\$560	\$0
FH FW Instructional Asst III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH - Family Engagement Institute	\$318	\$0
FH FW Clerical Asst III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH - Family Engagement Institute	\$255	\$0